                                                                                                          3
                 Page 0 of 2
* For details of manufacture, refer to the licensee
The STANDARDSMARK is a registered certification trademark of SAI Global Pty Limited
(A.C.N. 050 644 642) and is issued under licence by SAI Global Certification Services Pty Limited
(ACN 108 716 669) (“SAI Global”) 650 Lorimer Street, , Port Melbourne VIC 3207, GPO Box 5420 Sydney
NSW 2001.  This certificate remains the property of SAI Global and must be returned to SAI Global upon its request.  Refer to
www.saiglobal.com, for the list of product models.

Product
Description
Product
Type
Application
Nominal
Size (DN)
Pipe
Series
Classification
Joint
Type
Colour
Date
Endorsed
1880.100PN12.5   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 355 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  100  2  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.100PN16   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 450 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  100  2  PN16  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.150PN12.5   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 355 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  150  2  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.150PN16   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 450 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  150  2  PN16  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.200PN12.5   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 355 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  200  2  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.200PN16   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 450 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  200  2  PN16  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.250PN12.5   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 355 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  250  2  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.250PN16   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 450 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  250  2  PN16  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.300PN12.5   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 355 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  300  2  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
1880.300PN16   Pressure  ApolloBlue MRS 450 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  300  2  PN16  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
Blue, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.100PN10   Pressure  Apollo MRS 315 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  100  1  PN10  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other

Product
Description
Product
Type
Application
Nominal
Size (DN)
Pipe
Series
Classification
Joint
Type
Colour
Date
Endorsed
Z880.100PN12.5   Pressure  Apollo MRS 400 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  100  1  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.150PN10   Pressure  Apollo MRS 315 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  150  1  PN10  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.150PN12.5   Pressure  Apollo MRS 400 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  150  1  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.200PN10   Pressure  Apollo MRS 315 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  200  1  PN10  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.200PN12.5   Pressure  Apollo MRS 400 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  200  1  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.300PN10   Pressure  Apollo MRS 315 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  300  1  PN10  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other
colours may
be supplied
by
agreement *
12 Aug
2019
Z880.300PN12.5   Pressure  Apollo MRS 400 Pipe  PVC-O  Water  300  1  PN12.5  Plain
end,
Rubber
ring joint
White, other